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Session 11

THU 18 NOV 2021  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 114  (71kg) PIOTROWSKI Daniel ZPM

ROG Pawel PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin LUB

KPM

WLP

MAZ

SWI

CIESLAK Marek

KAMINSKI Maciej

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

NEC Sebastian

BARTKOWIAK Maria

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 115  (71kg) KIDA Dominik PKR

NIEMCZYK Lukasz DSL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWINSKI Artur MLP

WLP

LDZ

SL

PDL

MIETLA Kazimierz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

MILCZAREK Slawomir

FALKIEWICZ Artur

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 116  (75kg) GOLEBIEWSKI Bartosz SWI

URBANSKI Kamil DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz SL

KPM

WLP

MAZ

ZPM

CEL Marcin

KAMINSKI Maciej

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

NEC Sebastian

PIRUTA Dariusz

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 117  (75kg) GOINSKI Mateusz WLP

PERCZYNSKI Rafal POM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB CIESLAK Marek MLP

KPM

LDZ

SWI

PDL

MIETLA Kazimierz

CHLEWINSKI Artur

MILCZAREK Slawomir

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 118  (80kg) CIESLIK Damian LUB

BORUTA Alan DSL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SL

KPM

MAZ

SWI

OPO

CEL Marcin

KAMINSKI Maciej

NEC Sebastian

BARTKOWIAK Maria

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 119  (80kg) SZCZUKOWSKI Piotr POM

LONIEWSKI Michal WM BLUE RSC R3 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LDZ MILCZAREK Slawomir MLP

LUB

WLP

SWI

PDL

MIETLA Kazimierz

CIESLAK Marek

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

18:19

17:20

16:20

16:20

17:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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